South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 01:19:39 pm

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H 3571 General Bill, By Umphlett
Similar (S 0272, H 3131)
Summary: Birds

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 50-11-840, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE
PROHIBITION AGAINST TAKING OR DESTROYING THE NESTS OR EGGS OF WILD BIRDS, SO AS TO DEFINE THE
TERM "ACTIVE NEST" AND TO PROVIDE THAT THE DEPARTMENT MAY ISSUE PERMITS FOR THE REMOVAL OF
CERTAIN ACTIVE NESTS.

02/18/09
02/18/09
04/01/09
04/21/09
04/22/09
04/23/09
04/23/09

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-35

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-35
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-4

Read second time HJ-41

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-28

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-8

Page 1 of 1



