

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H 3571 General Bill, By Umphlett

Similar (S 0272, H 3131)

Summary: Birds

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 50-11-840, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE PROHIBITION AGAINST TAKING OR DESTROYING THE NESTS OR EGGS OF WILD BIRDS, SO AS TO DEFINE THE TERM "ACTIVE NEST" AND TO PROVIDE THAT THE DEPARTMENT MAY ISSUE PERMITS FOR THE REMOVAL OF CERTAIN ACTIVE NESTS.

02/18/09	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-35
02/18/09	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-35
04/01/09	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-4
04/21/09	House	Read second time HJ-41
04/22/09	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-28
04/23/09	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
04/23/09	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-8